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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      5040-50210        OFFICE SUPPLIES

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                           0.00

 

 8/02/11  8/02 A17003 CHK: 012209     02343 AMSTERDAM PRINTING       017    2867461                          116.33          116.33

 8/15/11  8/15 A17070 CHK: 012247     02355 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB      715    201108158796                     191.42          307.75

 8/15/11  8/15 A17070 CHK: 012247     02355 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB      715    201108158796                     256.78          564.53

                      =============  AUGUST ACTIVITY    DB:        564.53   CR:           0.00              564.53

 

10/10/11 10/10 A17320 CHK: 012442     02391 FORMS & SUPPLY, INC.     060    1610622                           53.17          617.70

                      =============  OCTOBER ACTIVITY   DB:         53.17   CR:           0.00               53.17

 

                      =============  ACCOUNT TOTAL      DB:        617.70   CR:           0.00

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      5040-50220        TRAVE/MEETINGS/SCHOOLS

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                           0.00

 

11/15/11 11/15 A17468 CHK: 012551     02414 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB      715    201111159031                      75.00           75.00

                      =============  NOVEMBER ACTIVITY  DB:         75.00   CR:           0.00               75.00

 

                      =============  ACCOUNT TOTAL      DB:         75.00   CR:           0.00

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      5040-50300        MATERIALS / SUPPLIES

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                           0.00

 

 8/02/11  8/02 A17008 CHK: 012214     02343 IRMO LOCK CO., INC.      080    201108018766                      95.00           95.00

 8/08/11  8/08 A17028 CHK: 012225     02351 IRMO LOCK CO., INC.      080    201108058775                       8.00          103.00

 8/11/11  8/11 A17051 CHK: 012244     02353 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106    902502A                           72.47          175.47

 8/11/11  8/11 A17051 CHK: 012244     02353 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106    902688A                           36.99          212.46

 8/11/11  8/11 A17051 CHK: 012244     02353 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106    902829                            75.96          288.42

 8/11/11  8/11 A17051 CHK: 012244     02353 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106    903031                            55.34          343.76

 8/11/11  8/11 A17051 CHK: 012244     02353 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106    903914                           118.13          461.89

 8/15/11  8/15 A17070 CHK: 012247     02355 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB      715    201108158796                     392.77          854.66

 8/22/11  8/22 A17089 CHK: 012262     02358 ELECTRIC SERVICE INC.    282    10820                             49.00          903.66

                      =============  AUGUST ACTIVITY    DB:        903.66   CR:           0.00              903.66

 

 9/01/11  9/01 A17133 CHK: 012298     02361 IRMO LOCK CO., INC.      080    79046                              4.28          907.94

 9/01/11  9/01 A17141 CHK: 012306     02361 W. P. LAW                539    1044090                           45.87          953.81

 9/01/11  9/01 A17141 CHK: 012306     02361 W. P. LAW                539    1051070                           71.37        1,025.18

 9/13/11  9/13 A17154 CHK: 012318     02368 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES    662    58421920                          58.59        1,083.77

 9/13/11  9/13 A17154 CHK: 012318     02368 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES    662    58651168                         136.77        1,220.54

 9/13/11  9/13 A17154 CHK: 012318     02368 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES    662    58746143                          48.08        1,268.62

 9/13/11  9/13 A17154 CHK: 012318     02368 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES    662    58787589                          91.51        1,360.13

 9/13/11  9/13 A17154 CHK: 012318     02368 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES    662    58826816                          88.38        1,448.51

 9/13/11  9/13 A17154 CHK: 012318     02368 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES    662    58838743                         238.50        1,687.01

 9/13/11  9/13 A17154 CHK: 012318     02368 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES    662    588880501                        446.41        2,133.42

 9/13/11  9/13 A17154 CHK: 012318     02368 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES    662    58908615                         150.26        2,283.68
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 9/13/11  9/13 A17154 CHK: 012318     02368 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES    662    58942796                         133.33        2,417.01

 9/13/11  9/13 A17154 CHK: 012318     02368 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES    662    58994668                         380.59        2,797.60

 9/13/11  9/13 A17154 CHK: 012318     02368 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES    662    59028778                         188.75        2,986.35

 9/13/11  9/13 A17156 CHK: 012320     02368 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106    902409                            59.52        3,045.87

 9/13/11  9/13 A17156 CHK: 012320     02368 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106    902796                            22.91        3,068.78

 9/13/11  9/13 A17156 CHK: 012320     02368 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106    903025                            95.36        3,164.14

 9/13/11  9/13 A17156 CHK: 012320     02368 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106    903207                           142.10        3,306.24

 9/13/11  9/13 A17156 CHK: 012320     02368 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106    903262                            42.09        3,348.33

 9/13/11  9/13 A17156 CHK: 012320     02368 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106    903361                             5.48        3,353.81

 9/13/11  9/13 A17156 CHK: 012320     02368 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106    903379                             9.07        3,362.88

 9/13/11  9/13 A17156 CHK: 012320     02368 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106    903456B                           17.56        3,380.44

 9/13/11  9/13 A17156 CHK: 012320     02368 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106    903580A                          133.57        3,514.01

 9/13/11  9/13 A17156 CHK: 012320     02368 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106    904063                            86.23        3,600.24

 9/20/11  9/20 A17180 CHK: 012339     02373 CONNELLY'S               046    7983                             530.55        4,130.79

                      =============  SEPTEMBER ACTIVITY DB:      3,227.13   CR:           0.00            3,227.13

 

10/10/11 10/10 A17311 CHK: 012433     02391 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB      715    201110078950                     602.26        4,733.05

10/10/11 10/10 A17324 CHK: 012446     02391 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106    902095                            81.37        4,814.42

10/10/11 10/10 A17324 CHK: 012446     02391 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106    902150                           231.73        5,046.15

10/10/11 10/10 A17324 CHK: 012446     02391 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106    902192                            94.74        5,140.89

10/10/11 10/10 A17324 CHK: 012446     02391 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106    902505                           127.94        5,268.83

10/10/11 10/10 A17324 CHK: 012446     02391 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106    902647                            34.20        5,303.03

10/10/11 10/10 A17324 CHK: 012446     02391 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106    902658A                           72.93        5,375.96

10/10/11 10/10 A17324 CHK: 012446     02391 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106    902869                            39.26        5,415.22

10/10/11 10/10 A17324 CHK: 012446     02391 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106    903816                             0.95        5,416.17

10/10/11 10/10 A17324 CHK: 012446     02391 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106    904453                           171.11        5,587.28

10/10/11 10/10 A17324 CHK: 012446     02391 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106    904482                            12.17        5,599.45

10/10/11 10/10 A17324 CHK: 012446     02391 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106    904491                            12.81        5,612.26

10/21/11 10/21 A17369 CHK: 012467     02401 CONNELLY'S               046    8031                             458.80        6,071.06

10/24/11 10/24 A17386 CHK: 012483     02402 KOON'S NURSERY           447    201110248965                     480.00        6,551.06

                      =============  OCTOBER ACTIVITY   DB:      2,420.27   CR:           0.00            2,420.27

 

11/01/11 11/01 A17408 CHK: 012499     02407 EDWARDS WOOD PRODUCTS, I 683    186371                           874.00        7,425.06

11/07/11 11/07 A17444 CHK: 012533     02410 KOON'S NURSERY           447    201111079017                     490.00        7,915.06

11/15/11 11/15 A17468 CHK: 012551     02414 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB      715    201111159031                     345.21        8,260.27

11/21/11 11/21 A17512 CHK: 012575     02425 CLEMSON UNIVERSITY       1      201111189037                      10.00        8,270.27

11/21/11 11/21 A17520 CHK: 012583     02425 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES    662    59358172                          99.22        8,369.49

11/21/11 11/21 A17520 CHK: 012583     02425 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES    662    59391441                         457.96        8,827.45

11/21/11 11/21 A17520 CHK: 012583     02425 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES    662    59400824                         457.96        9,285.41

11/21/11 11/21 A17520 CHK: 012583     02425 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES    662    59418786                         457.96        9,743.37

11/21/11 11/21 A17520 CHK: 012583     02425 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES    662    59425948                         228.98        9,972.35

11/21/11 11/21 A17520 CHK: 012583     02425 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES    662    59477762                         343.47       10,315.82

11/21/11 11/21 A17520 CHK: 012583     02425 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES    662    59547010                         228.19       10,544.01

11/21/11 11/21 A17520 CHK: 012583     02425 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES    662    59578041                         153.18       10,697.19

11/21/11 11/21 A17521 CHK: 012584     02425 KOON'S NURSERY           447    201111189039                      50.00       10,747.19

11/21/11 11/21 A17521 CHK: 012584     02425 KOON'S NURSERY           447    3                                470.00       11,217.19

11/21/11 11/21 A17524 CHK: 012587     02425 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106    930316                             5.28CR     11,211.91

11/21/11 11/21 A17524 CHK: 012587     02425 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106    902070A                           40.16       11,252.07

11/21/11 11/21 A17524 CHK: 012587     02425 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106    902087A                          159.80       11,411.87
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      5040-50300        MATERIALS / SUPPLIES              * ( CONTINUED ) *

 

11/21/11 11/21 A17524 CHK: 012587     02425 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106    902119                            71.91       11,483.78

11/21/11 11/21 A17524 CHK: 012587     02425 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106    902258A                           29.62       11,513.40

11/21/11 11/21 A17524 CHK: 012587     02425 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106    902294A                            1.33       11,514.73

11/21/11 11/21 A17524 CHK: 012587     02425 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106    902533                            95.89       11,610.62

11/21/11 11/21 A17524 CHK: 012587     02425 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106    902666                             6.06       11,616.68

11/21/11 11/21 A17524 CHK: 012587     02425 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106    903340A                           20.79       11,637.47

11/21/11 11/21 A17524 CHK: 012587     02425 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106    904482A                           79.22       11,716.69

11/21/11 11/21 A17524 CHK: 012587     02425 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106    909697                           210.78       11,927.47

11/21/11 11/21 A17524 CHK: 012587     02425 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106    923090                            89.33       12,016.80

11/21/11 11/21 A17524 CHK: 012587     02425 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106    923293                            83.75       12,100.55

11/21/11 11/21 A17524 CHK: 012587     02425 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106    930747                            42.76       12,143.31

                      =============  NOVEMBER ACTIVITY  DB:      5,597.53   CR:           5.28CR          5,592.25

 

12/12/11 12/12 A17587 CHK: 012638     02436 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES    662    59715906                         138.27       12,281.58

12/12/11 12/12 A17589 CHK: 012640     02436 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106    902059                            19.01       12,300.59

12/12/11 12/12 A17589 CHK: 012640     02436 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106    902210                             8.81       12,309.40

12/12/11 12/12 A17589 CHK: 012640     02436 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106    902845A                           84.26       12,393.66

12/12/11 12/12 A17589 CHK: 012640     02436 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106    903896                            23.33       12,416.99

12/12/11 12/12 A17589 CHK: 012640     02436 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106    904084                           105.75       12,522.74

12/12/11 12/12 A17589 CHK: 012640     02436 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106    904891                           163.14       12,685.88

12/12/11 12/12 A17589 CHK: 012640     02436 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106    928025                           102.33       12,788.21

12/19/11 12/19 A17622 CHK: 012657     02441 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB      715    201112169095                   1,784.91       14,573.12

12/19/11 12/19 A17629 CHK: 012664     02441 METTS LANDSCAPE SUPPLY   623    11760                            813.20       15,386.32

12/28/11 12/28 A17652 CHK: 012681     02446 CONNELLY'S               046    008124                           422.48       15,808.80

                      =============  DECEMBER ACTIVITY  DB:      3,665.49   CR:           0.00            3,665.49

 

                      =============  ACCOUNT TOTAL      DB:     15,814.08   CR:           5.28CR

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      5040-50305        FUEL

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                           0.00

 

 8/29/11  8/29 A17113 CHK: 012283     02360 MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY    676    SLQ00018676                    2,193.70        2,193.70

                      =============  AUGUST ACTIVITY    DB:      2,193.70   CR:           0.00            2,193.70

 

 9/27/11  9/27 A17251 CHK: 012386     02382 MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY    676    SQLCD00019531                  2,325.91        4,519.61

                      =============  SEPTEMBER ACTIVITY DB:      2,325.91   CR:           0.00            2,325.91

 

10/21/11 10/21 A17378 CHK: 012476     02401 MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY    676    SQLCD/00020507                 2,368.90        6,888.51

                      =============  OCTOBER ACTIVITY   DB:      2,368.90   CR:           0.00            2,368.90

 

11/21/11 11/21 A17526 CHK: 012589     02425 MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY    676    SQLD00021536                   1,155.83        8,044.34

                      =============  NOVEMBER ACTIVITY  DB:      1,155.83   CR:           0.00            1,155.83

 

12/19/11 12/19 A17628 CHK: 012663     02441 MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY    676    SQLCD00022505                  1,248.44        9,292.78

                      =============  DECEMBER ACTIVITY  DB:      1,248.44   CR:           0.00            1,248.44

 

                      =============  ACCOUNT TOTAL      DB:      9,292.78   CR:           0.00
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      5040-50310        UNIFORMS

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                           0.00

 

 8/22/11  8/22 A17098 CHK: 012271     02358 UNIFIRST                 190    2160646523                       109.04          109.04

 8/22/11  8/22 A17098 CHK: 012271     02358 UNIFIRST                 190    2160647919                       133.69          242.73

 8/22/11  8/22 A17098 CHK: 012271     02358 UNIFIRST                 190    2160649312                       115.47          358.20

 8/22/11  8/22 A17098 CHK: 012271     02358 UNIFIRST                 190    2160650701                       112.25          470.45

 8/22/11  8/22 A17098 CHK: 012271     02358 UNIFIRST                 190    2160652088                       109.04          579.49

 8/22/11  8/22 A17098 CHK: 012271     02358 UNIFIRST                 190    2160654824                       105.56          685.05

 8/22/11  8/22 A17098 CHK: 012271     02358 UNIFIRST                 190    2160655641                       105.56          790.61

                      =============  AUGUST ACTIVITY    DB:        790.61   CR:           0.00              790.61

 

 9/27/11  9/27 A17255 CHK: 012390     02382 UNIFIRST                 190    2160653452                       113.99          904.60

 9/27/11  9/27 A17255 CHK: 012390     02382 UNIFIRST                 190    2160657015                       105.56        1,010.16

 9/27/11  9/27 A17255 CHK: 012390     02382 UNIFIRST                 190    2160658360                       105.56        1,115.72

 9/27/11  9/27 A17255 CHK: 012390     02382 UNIFIRST                 190    2160659721                       105.56        1,221.28

 9/27/11  9/27 A17255 CHK: 012390     02382 UNIFIRST                 190    2160661100                       222.48        1,443.76

 9/27/11  9/27 A17255 CHK: 012390     02382 UNIFIRST                 190    2160662469                       118.42        1,562.18

                      =============  SEPTEMBER ACTIVITY DB:        771.57   CR:           0.00              771.57

 

11/07/11 11/07 A17455 CHK: 012544     02410 UNIFIRST                 190    2160663832                       118.42        1,680.60

11/07/11 11/07 A17455 CHK: 012544     02410 UNIFIRST                 190    2160665194                       129.22        1,809.82

11/07/11 11/07 A17455 CHK: 012544     02410 UNIFIRST                 190    2160666573                       118.42        1,928.24

11/07/11 11/07 A17455 CHK: 012544     02410 UNIFIRST                 190    2160667961                       118.42        2,046.66

11/07/11 11/07 A17455 CHK: 012544     02410 UNIFIRST                 190    2160669370                       125.37        2,172.03

11/07/11 11/07 A17455 CHK: 012544     02410 UNIFIRST                 190    2160670811                       125.37        2,297.40

                      =============  NOVEMBER ACTIVITY  DB:        735.22   CR:           0.00              735.22

 

12/05/11 12/05 A17572 CHK: 012627     02431 UNIFIRST                 190    2160672276                       118.42        2,415.82

12/05/11 12/05 A17572 CHK: 012627     02431 UNIFIRST                 190    2160673723                       118.42        2,534.24

12/05/11 12/05 A17572 CHK: 012627     02431 UNIFIRST                 190    2160675126                       118.42        2,652.66

12/05/11 12/05 A17572 CHK: 012627     02431 UNIFIRST                 190    2160676558                       118.42        2,771.08

12/19/11 12/19 A17622 CHK: 012657     02441 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB      715    201112169095                     301.95        3,073.03

12/28/11 12/28 A17659 CHK: 012688     02446 UNIFIRST                 190    2160677977                       118.42        3,191.45

12/28/11 12/28 A17659 CHK: 012688     02446 UNIFIRST                 190    2160679400                       118.42        3,309.87

12/28/11 12/28 A17659 CHK: 012688     02446 UNIFIRST                 190    2160680889                       118.42        3,428.29

                      =============  DECEMBER ACTIVITY  DB:      1,130.89   CR:           0.00            1,130.89

 

                      =============  ACCOUNT TOTAL      DB:      3,428.29   CR:           0.00

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      5040-50325        BEAUTIFICATION-SPECIAL PROJECT

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                           0.00

 

 8/15/11  8/15 A17070 CHK: 012247     02355 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB      715    201108158796                   1,710.49        1,710.49

 8/15/11  8/15 A17080 CHK: 012257     02355 W. P. LAW                539    1003520                           98.05        1,808.54

                      =============  AUGUST ACTIVITY    DB:      1,808.54   CR:           0.00            1,808.54
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11/21/11 11/21 A17532 CHK: 012595     02425 THOMPSON RENTAL SERVICES 300    03-088752-04                     220.96        2,029.50

11/21/11 11/21 A17532 CHK: 012595     02425 THOMPSON RENTAL SERVICES 300    03-088905-03                     220.96        2,250.46

                      =============  NOVEMBER ACTIVITY  DB:        441.92   CR:           0.00              441.92

 

12/05/11 12/05 A17573 CHK: 012628     02431 W. P. LAW                539    01163670                         136.66        2,387.12

12/05/11 12/05 A17573 CHK: 012628     02431 W. P. LAW                539    01163860                         114.23        2,501.35

                      =============  DECEMBER ACTIVITY  DB:        250.89   CR:           0.00              250.89

 

                      =============  ACCOUNT TOTAL      DB:      2,501.35   CR:           0.00

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      5040-50330        BROAD RIVER ROAD INTER IMPROV

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                           0.00

 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      5040-50410        MISCELLANEOUS CONTRACTUAL

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                           0.00

 

 8/08/11  8/08 A17032 CHK: 012229     02351 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526    136701                            90.00           90.00

 8/08/11  8/08 A17032 CHK: 012229     02351 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526    136702                            90.00          180.00

 8/08/11  8/08 A17032 CHK: 012229     02351 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526    136703                            90.00          270.00

 8/08/11  8/08 A17032 CHK: 012229     02351 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526    136704                            90.00          360.00

 8/08/11  8/08 A17032 CHK: 012229     02351 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526    136705                            90.00          450.00

 8/08/11  8/08 A17032 CHK: 012229     02351 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526    13697                             90.00          540.00

 8/08/11  8/08 A17032 CHK: 012229     02351 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526    13699                             90.00          630.00

 8/08/11  8/08 A17032 CHK: 012229     02351 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526    13700                             90.00          720.00

                      =============  AUGUST ACTIVITY    DB:        720.00   CR:           0.00              720.00

 

 9/01/11  9/01 A17137 CHK: 012302     02361 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526    13734                             90.00          810.00

 9/01/11  9/01 A17137 CHK: 012302     02361 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526    13735                             45.00          855.00

 9/01/11  9/01 A17137 CHK: 012302     02361 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526    13736                             90.00          945.00

 9/01/11  9/01 A17137 CHK: 012302     02361 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526    13737                             90.00        1,035.00

 9/01/11  9/01 A17137 CHK: 012302     02361 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526    13738                             90.00        1,125.00

 9/01/11  9/01 A17137 CHK: 012302     02361 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526    13739                             90.00        1,215.00

 9/01/11  9/01 A17137 CHK: 012302     02361 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526    13740                             90.00        1,305.00

 9/13/11  9/13 A17143 CHK: 012307     02368 ADVANCED DISPOSAL SERVIC 288    157329                           318.79        1,623.79

                      =============  SEPTEMBER ACTIVITY DB:        903.79   CR:           0.00              903.79

 

10/10/11 10/10 A17326 CHK: 012448     02391 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526    13766                             90.00        1,713.79

10/10/11 10/10 A17326 CHK: 012448     02391 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526    13767                             90.00        1,803.79

10/10/11 10/10 A17326 CHK: 012448     02391 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526    13768                             90.00        1,893.79

10/10/11 10/10 A17326 CHK: 012448     02391 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526    13769                             90.00        1,983.79

10/10/11 10/10 A17326 CHK: 012448     02391 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526    13770                             90.00        2,073.79

10/10/11 10/10 A17326 CHK: 012448     02391 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526    13771                             90.00        2,163.79

                      =============  OCTOBER ACTIVITY   DB:        540.00   CR:           0.00              540.00

 

11/07/11 11/07 A17446 CHK: 012535     02410 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526    13802                             90.00        2,253.79

11/07/11 11/07 A17446 CHK: 012535     02410 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526    13803                             90.00        2,343.79

11/07/11 11/07 A17446 CHK: 012535     02410 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526    13804                             90.00        2,433.79
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11/07/11 11/07 A17446 CHK: 012535     02410 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526    13805                             90.00        2,523.79

11/07/11 11/07 A17446 CHK: 012535     02410 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526    13806                             90.00        2,613.79

11/07/11 11/07 A17446 CHK: 012535     02410 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526    13807                             90.00        2,703.79

11/15/11 11/15 A17467 CHK: 012550     02414 ADVANCED DISPOSAL SERVIC 288    182465                           351.55        3,055.34

                      =============  NOVEMBER ACTIVITY  DB:        891.55   CR:           0.00              891.55

 

12/05/11 12/05 A17566 CHK: 012621     02431 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526    13837                             90.00        3,145.34

12/05/11 12/05 A17566 CHK: 012621     02431 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526    13838                             90.00        3,235.34

12/05/11 12/05 A17566 CHK: 012621     02431 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526    13839                             90.00        3,325.34

12/05/11 12/05 A17566 CHK: 012621     02431 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526    13840                             90.00        3,415.34

12/05/11 12/05 A17566 CHK: 012621     02431 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526    13841                             90.00        3,505.34

12/05/11 12/05 A17566 CHK: 012621     02431 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526    13842                             90.00        3,595.34

12/12/11 12/12 A17580 CHK: 012631     02436 ADVANCED DISPOSAL SERVIC 288    0185790                          287.47        3,882.81

                      =============  DECEMBER ACTIVITY  DB:        827.47   CR:           0.00              827.47

 

                      =============  ACCOUNT TOTAL      DB:      3,882.81   CR:           0.00

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      5040-50500        DUES/SUBSCRIP/MEMBERSHP

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                           0.00

 

11/15/11 11/15 A17477 CHK: 012560     02414 ISA                      1      201111119024                     155.00          155.00

11/28/11 11/28 A17546 CHK: 012603     02428 GREATER COLA. LANDSCAPE  248    2027                             120.00          275.00

                      =============  NOVEMBER ACTIVITY  DB:        275.00   CR:           0.00              275.00

 

12/19/11 12/19 A17636 CHK: 012671     02441 TREES SC                 1      201112169091                      80.00          355.00

                      =============  DECEMBER ACTIVITY  DB:         80.00   CR:           0.00               80.00

 

                      =============  ACCOUNT TOTAL      DB:        355.00   CR:           0.00

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      5040-50600        ELECTRIC / WATER

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                           0.00

 

 8/08/11  8/08 A17037 CHK: 012234     02351 SCE&G                    163    201108058786                      71.23           71.23

 8/08/11  8/08 A17037 CHK: 012234     02351 SCE&G                    163    201108058788                      60.73          131.96

                      =============  AUGUST ACTIVITY    DB:        131.96   CR:           0.00              131.96

 

 9/13/11  9/13 A17161 CHK: 012325     02368 SCE&G                    163    201109128832                      84.70          216.66

 9/13/11  9/13 A17161 CHK: 012325     02368 SCE&G                    163    201109128834                      74.23          290.89

                      =============  SEPTEMBER ACTIVITY DB:        158.93   CR:           0.00              158.93

 

10/03/11 10/03 A17306 CHK: 012430     02388 SCE&G                    163    201109308940                      73.26          364.15

10/03/11 10/03 A17306 CHK: 012430     02388 SCE&G                    163    201109308941                      57.60          421.75

                      =============  OCTOBER ACTIVITY   DB:        130.86   CR:           0.00              130.86

 

11/07/11 11/07 A17450 CHK: 012539     02410 SCE&G                    163    201111079001                      70.88          492.63

11/07/11 11/07 A17450 CHK: 012539     02410 SCE&G                    163    201111079003                      93.03          585.66

                      =============  NOVEMBER ACTIVITY  DB:        163.91   CR:           0.00              163.91
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12/05/11 12/05 A17569 CHK: 012624     02431 SCE&G                    163    201112059065                      94.33          679.99

12/05/11 12/05 A17569 CHK: 012624     02431 SCE&G                    163    201112059067                     136.17          816.16

                      =============  DECEMBER ACTIVITY  DB:        230.50   CR:           0.00              230.50

 

                      =============  ACCOUNT TOTAL      DB:        816.16   CR:           0.00

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      5040-50605        TELEPHONE

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                           0.00

 

 8/15/11  8/15 A17079 CHK: 012256     02355 VERIZON WIRELESS         704    6610993421                       246.39          246.39

                      =============  AUGUST ACTIVITY    DB:        246.39   CR:           0.00              246.39

 

 9/20/11  9/20 A17193 CHK: 012352     02373 VERIZON WIRELESS         704    6623905957                       246.39          492.78

                      =============  SEPTEMBER ACTIVITY DB:        246.39   CR:           0.00              246.39

 

10/10/11 10/10 A17332 CHK: 012454     02391 VERIZON WIRELESS         704    6636762329                       247.77          740.55

                      =============  OCTOBER ACTIVITY   DB:        247.77   CR:           0.00              247.77

 

11/15/11 11/15 A17488 CHK: 012571     02414 VERIZON WIRELESS         704    6649652667                       246.79          987.34

                      =============  NOVEMBER ACTIVITY  DB:        246.79   CR:           0.00              246.79

 

12/19/11 12/19 A17638 CHK: 012673     02441 VERIZON WIRELESS         704    6662538889                       248.17        1,235.51

                      =============  DECEMBER ACTIVITY  DB:        248.17   CR:           0.00              248.17

 

                      =============  ACCOUNT TOTAL      DB:      1,235.51   CR:           0.00

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      5040-50700        MAINTENANCE / REPAIR

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                           0.00

 

 8/15/11  8/15 A17070 CHK: 012247     02355 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB      715    201108158796                      10.02           10.02

 8/15/11  8/15 A17072 CHK: 012249     02355 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY         078    ID-42570                          45.76           55.78

 8/15/11  8/15 A17072 CHK: 012249     02355 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY         078    ID-42921                         227.89          283.67

 8/22/11  8/22 A17101 CHK: 012272     02359 DONNA WOLFE              1      201108228804                     456.72          740.39

                      =============  AUGUST ACTIVITY    DB:        740.39   CR:           0.00              740.39

 

 9/13/11  9/13 A17147 CHK: 012311     02368 DISCOUNT TIRE OF IRMO    051    0041202                          134.00          874.39

 9/13/11  9/13 A17147 CHK: 012311     02368 DISCOUNT TIRE OF IRMO    051    0041486                          116.78          991.17

 9/13/11  9/13 A17148 CHK: 012312     02368 DUKES EQUIPMENT COMPANY  203    144812                             6.50CR        984.67

 9/13/11  9/13 A17148 CHK: 012312     02368 DUKES EQUIPMENT COMPANY  203    144812                           251.60        1,236.27

 9/13/11  9/13 A17148 CHK: 012312     02368 DUKES EQUIPMENT COMPANY  203    145351                            48.75        1,285.02

 9/13/11  9/13 A17153 CHK: 012317     02368 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY         078    ID-43468                           9.07        1,294.09

 9/13/11  9/13 A17153 CHK: 012317     02368 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY         078    ID-43534                          67.84        1,361.93

 9/13/11  9/13 A17153 CHK: 012317     02368 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY         078    ID-43853                          37.34        1,399.27

 9/13/11  9/13 A17153 CHK: 012317     02368 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY         078    ID-44402                          49.72        1,448.99

 9/20/11  9/20 A17177 CHK: 012336     02373 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB      715    201109198856                   1,894.86        3,343.85

 9/29/11  9/29 A17289 CHK: 012419     02385 MULLINS TRUCK & TRACTOR  224    IM79238                          515.21        3,859.06

                      =============  SEPTEMBER ACTIVITY DB:      3,125.17   CR:           6.50CR          3,118.67
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10/21/11 10/21 A17367 CHK: 012465     02401 CAROLINA POWER EQUIPMENT 1      160451                            20.00        3,879.06

10/21/11 10/21 A17373 CHK: 012471     02401 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY         078    ID-44645                          54.78        3,933.84

10/21/11 10/21 A17373 CHK: 012471     02401 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY         078    ID-45295                          52.19        3,986.03

10/24/11 10/24 A17384 CHK: 012481     02402 CHARIOT IRONWORKS INC.   716    2638                             240.00        4,226.03

                      =============  OCTOBER ACTIVITY   DB:        366.97   CR:           0.00              366.97

 

11/01/11 11/01 A17402 CHK: 012493     02407 CHARIOT IRONWORKS INC.   716    2645                             240.00        4,466.03

11/07/11 11/07 A17440 CHK: 012529     02410 DUKES EQUIPMENT COMPANY  203    146096                           143.54        4,609.57

11/07/11 11/07 A17440 CHK: 012529     02410 DUKES EQUIPMENT COMPANY  203    146318                            50.47        4,660.04

11/07/11 11/07 A17442 CHK: 012531     02410 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070    108684                            58.89        4,718.93

11/07/11 11/07 A17443 CHK: 012532     02410 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY         078    ID-46229                         103.78        4,822.71

11/07/11 11/07 A17443 CHK: 012532     02410 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY         078    ID-46305                           5.02        4,827.73

11/07/11 11/07 A17443 CHK: 012532     02410 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY         078    ID-46336                           4.90        4,832.63

11/07/11 11/07 A17443 CHK: 012532     02410 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY         078    ID-46346                          15.72        4,848.35

11/15/11 11/15 A17468 CHK: 012551     02414 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB      715    201111159031                     167.20        5,015.55

                      =============  NOVEMBER ACTIVITY  DB:        789.52   CR:           0.00              789.52

 

12/12/11 12/12 A17586 CHK: 012637     02436 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY         078    ID47309                            2.13        5,017.68

                      =============  DECEMBER ACTIVITY  DB:          2.13   CR:           0.00                2.13

 

                      =============  ACCOUNT TOTAL      DB:      5,024.18   CR:           6.50CR

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      5040-50705        VEHICLE OPERATIONS

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                         387.55

 

10/21/11 10/21 A17370 CHK: 012468     02401 DISCOUNT TIRE OF IRMO    051    41720                            341.79          729.34

10/24/11 10/24 A17384 CHK: 012481     02402 CHARIOT IRONWORKS INC.   716    2641                             559.58        1,288.92

                      =============  OCTOBER ACTIVITY   DB:        901.37   CR:           0.00              901.37

 

11/01/11 11/01 A17399 CHK: 012490     02407 ASC CONSTRUCTION EQUIPME 557    S215008995                       743.49        2,032.41

11/01/11 11/01 A17415 CHK: 012506     02407 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070    108415                           553.98        2,586.39

                      =============  NOVEMBER ACTIVITY  DB:      1,297.47   CR:           0.00            1,297.47

 

12/28/11 12/28 A17654 CHK: 012683     02446 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070    109507                            27.22        2,613.61

12/28/11 12/28 A17654 CHK: 012683     02446 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070    109513                            61.49        2,675.10

                      =============  DECEMBER ACTIVITY  DB:         88.71   CR:           0.00               88.71

 

                      =============  ACCOUNT TOTAL      DB:      2,287.55   CR:           0.00

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      5040-50810        VEHICLES

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                           0.00

 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      5040-50815        OTHER EQUIPMENT

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                           0.00
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      5040-50820        PUBLIC WORKS BLDG. ADD.

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                           0.00

 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      5040-50900        INSURANCE / TORT

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                           0.00

 

12/28/11 12/28 A17658 CHK: 012687     02446 SCMIRF                   164    854299                         3,778.03        3,778.03

                      =============  DECEMBER ACTIVITY  DB:      3,778.03   CR:           0.00            3,778.03

 

                      =============  ACCOUNT TOTAL      DB:      3,778.03   CR:           0.00

*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-              000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT!     *-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*

                                        ** REPORT TOTALS **     --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                        BEGINNING BALANCES:             387.55                  0.00

                                        REPORTED ACTIVITY:           49,108.44                 11.78CR

                                        ENDING BALANCES:             49,495.99                 11.78CR
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                                                         SELECTION CRITERIA

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

FISCAL YEAR:        Jul-2011 / Jun-2012

FUND:               Include: 10

PERIOD TO USE:      Aug-2011   THRU Dec-2011

TRANSACTIONS: BOTH

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ACCOUNT SELECTION

ACCOUNT RANGE: 5040-50200      THRU 5040-50999

DEPARTMENT RANGE: - THRU -

ACTIVE FUNDS ONLY:              NO

ACTIVE ACCOUNT ONLY:            NO

INCLUDE RESTRICTED ACCOUNTS:    NO

DIGIT SELECTION:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PRINT OPTIONS                   DETAIL

OMIT ACCOUNTS WITH NO ACTIVITY: NO

PRINT ENCUMBRANCES:             NO

PRINT VENDOR NAME:              NO

PRINT PROJECTS:                 NO

PRINT MONTHLY TOTALS:           YES

PRINT GRAND TOTALS:             NO

PRINT: INVOICE #

PAGE BREAK BY: NONE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

*** END OF REPORT ***


